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Lakeland Dairies Butter Portions Size 7 (4x150)
Short Product Name:
Salted Butter

Creamy, salted Irish butter from Lakeland Dairies. Individually foil wrapped portions . Made using pasteurised cream from cows grazing on the lush pastures of Ireland. The perfect butter portion size, ideal for

accommodation, leisure, workplace & travel.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05099869604431   Internal GTIN: 5099869343507   Supplier : Lakeland Dairies Killeshandra   Suppliers Product Code : 40000443

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2980kJ

725kcal
80g 52g 0.6g 1.9g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2980kJ 725kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2980kJ 

725kCal

Carbohydrates 0.6g

of which sugars 0.6g

Fat 80g

of which saturates 52g

Fibre 0g

Protein 0.6g

Salt 1.9g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains MILK

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Pasteurised Cream (<b>Milk</b>), Salt (1.9%).

Supplier's Product Code : 40000443

Product Added : 22 May 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 May 2025

erudus id : 77808a18a49445d2895ae801c35150eb

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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